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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00

+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

 
1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 10.00

1 a Pfister Mathieu (2006) 10.00
+ Hunziker Roy (2007) 10.00

1 b Pellet Matthias (2006) 10.00
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

1 a Grosjean Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 b Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Barras Léo (2006) 9.75

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75
+ Luyet Yann (2006) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Althaus Thiben (2006) 9.75

1 Bresolin Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Debons Eloi (2007) 9.75

1 Berset Romain (2006) 9.75
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75

1 a Stutz Janis (2006) 8.75
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75

1 b Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.75
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.75

1 Luyet Yann (2006) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

1 Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 Debons Eloi (2007) 8.50
o Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Bocherens Justin (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50

1 a Barras Léo (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 b Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Toffel Colin (2008) 10.00

+ Baudin Robin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

+ Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 10.00

 
1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75

+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Quostali Théo (2009) 9.75

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Dubuis Clément (2008) 9.75

1 Pittet Yann (2009) 9.75
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 9.75

1 Girard Noé (2009) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 0.00

1 Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Quostali Théo (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

1 Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50

1 Gander Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Pittet Yann (2009) 8.50

1 Dubuis Clément (2008) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 Baudin Robin (2008) 8.50
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00

+ Maeder David (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00

+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00

+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 10.00

1 Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
+ Meier Lian (2002) 10.00

1 Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00
+ Perret Axel (2003) 10.00

1 Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 9.75
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.75

1 Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75
+ Giuliani Johann (2002) 9.75

1 Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75

1 a Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75
+ Andres Luca (2002) 9.75

1 b Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
+ Baudin Yan (2003) 9.75

1 c Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.75
+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.75

1 d Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.75
+ Turin Yann (2003) 9.75

1 Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75

1 Turin Yann (2003) 8.50
o Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50

1 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
o Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50

1 a Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

1 b Perret Axel (2003) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

1 a Meier Lian (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 b Maeder David (2003) 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

1 a Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 8.50
o Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 8.50

1 b Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50
o Python Benjamin (2002) 8.50

1 Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

1 Giuliani Johann (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 Baudin Yan (2003) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50

1 Andres Luca (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 Allistein Julien (2002) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Roux Flavien (2004) 10.00

+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

+ Yerly Julien (2005) 10.00

 
1 Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00

+ Gammeter Janis (2004) 10.00
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1 a Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Aloïse Aidan (2004) 10.00

1 b Dupuis Théo (2004) 10.00
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

1 a Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 10.00

1 b Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00
+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 10.00

1 c Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Hunziker Lui (2005) 9.75

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 9.75

1 a Rod Gilles (2005) 9.75
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75

1 b Quostali Killian (2005) 9.75
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75

1 Pfister Nicolas (2004) 9.75
+ Berset Damien (2004) 9.75

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75

1 Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 9.75

1 a Romanens Noël (2004) 8.75
- Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.75

1 b Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.75
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75

1 c Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75
- Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.75

1 a Yerly Julien (2005) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 b Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

1 Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

1 Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

1 Hunziker Lui (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 a Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 b Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
o Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50

1 a Gammeter Janis (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 b Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

1 Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Bocherens Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50

1 Berset Damien (2004) 8.50
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Aloïse Aidan (2004) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50


